

## Easton Dental Implants from Lehigh Valley Orthodontist Only \$2,000

Dental implants in Easton help replace one or several missing teeth.

EASTON, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, May 28, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Dental implants in Easton</u> are helping residents achieve fuller, more confident smiles thanks to Affordable Dental Solutions.

A single dental implant from ADS costs only \$2,000. This low price includes both the abutment and the crown. Together they help add a natural finish to a patient's smile.

"The natural look and feel of dental implants have made them an extremely popular solution for those with missing teeth," says Dr. Michelle Bernreuther, <u>dentist in Easton</u>.

ADS also uses dental implants to help stabilize patients' dentures and keep them from slipping and sliding. Implant-

retained dentures are available for only \$2,999 when two dental implants are added to a patient's full lower dentures. Full <u>dentures in Easton</u> are also available for only \$650 per arch, while partial dentures are available for \$750 per arch.

To learn more about dentures and dental implants, request an appointment with the Lehigh Valley dentists in Easton by visiting <a href="http://www.affordabledentalsolutions.com/request-appointment/">http://www.affordabledentalsolutions.com/request-appointment/</a>. ADS is currently accepting new patients.

About Affordable Dental Solutions: Based in Eastern Pennsylvania, Affordable Dental Solutions is a provider of full dentistry services. For nearly a decade, Affordable Dental Solutions has offered patients procedures such as dental implants, crowns, and dentures at rates much lower than area competitors by utilizing state-of-the-art equipment and by negotiating discounts with implant manufacturing companies. Learn more at <a href="https://www.affordabledentalsolutions.com/">https://www.affordabledentalsolutions.com/</a>.

Jamie Jaskolka Affordable Dental Solutions (484) 948-2900 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.

